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200603290001
46520

03/29/2006
01:38:22 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-57
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

202002110000
55500

02/11/2020
08:08:18 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

34 30 Lot#:2827
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

202002120000
57520

02/12/2020
08:09:42 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20200211000
055500

202108060003
82130

08/06/2021
12:22:40 AM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20200211000
055500


