Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATION; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	03/29/2006 01:38:22 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:1-57 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
202002110000 55500	02/11/2020 08:08:18 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			34	30		Lot#:2827 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
202002120000 57520	02/12/2020 08:09:42 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20200211000 055500	
202108060003 82130	08/06/2021 12:22:40 AM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20200211000 055500	